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. Automatic and electric steam hoiler, power between 15 and 60 kW, steam pressure from 0.5 to 7 bar

Electric and automatic steam generator, available Steam working pressure is between 0.5 to 7 bar. Options

steam production from 15 to 60 kW. Water feed
can be connected directly to the water mains or
to a condensate tank. MAXI 60 is supplied with
two separate sets of heating elements for single or

double operation.

Technical Specifications MAXI 60

Voltage

Steam working pressure
Boiler capacity

Pump motor

Steam tap height
Condensate recovery
Overall dimensions

Net weight

Gross weight (carton-pallet)
Packing dimensions

230V/400V/3/50-60 Hz
0,3 = 7 bar

551

0.55 kW

510 mm

300 mm

830x830x570 mm

114 Kg

131 Kg

900x900x820 mm

- Stainless steel condensate recovery and water
feed tank (83 1)

- Boiler body in stainless steel AISI 304

- All components in contact with water in stainless
steel AISI 304

Available electric powers and steam output

KW kCal/h Kg/h

20 (10+10) 17.200 25 = 27
24 (12+12) 20.600 31+ 33
30 (15+15) 25.800 40 + 42
30 (20+10) 25.800 40 + 42
36 (18+18) 31.000 48 + 50
40 (20+20) 32.700 53 + 55
50 (25+25) 43.050 68 70
60 (30+30) 51.700 81 + 83
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