MAXI 60





Automatic and electric steam boiler, power between 15 and 60 kW, steam pressure from 0.5 to 7 bar

Electric and automatic steam generator, available steam production from 15 to 60 kW. Water feed can be connected directly to the water mains or to a condensate tank. MAXI 60 is supplied with two separate sets of heating elements for single or double operation.

Steam working pressure is between 0.5 to 7 bar.

Options

- Stainless steel condensate recovery and water feed tank (83 I)
- Boiler body in stainless steel AISI 304
- All components in contact with water in stainless steel AlSI 304

Technical Specifications	MAXI 60	
Voltage	230V/400V/3/50-60 Hz	
Steam working pressure	0,3 ÷ 7 bar	
Boiler capacity	55 I	
Pump motor	0.55 kW	
Steam tap height	510 mm	
Condensate recovery	300 mm	
Overall dimensions	830x830x570 mm	
Net weight	114 Kg	
Gross weight (carton-pallet)	131 Kg	
Packing dimensions	900v900v820 mm	

Available electric powers and steam output		
kW	kCal/h	Kg/h
20 (10+10)	17.200	25 ÷ 27
24 (12+12)	20.600	31 ÷ 33
30 (15+15)	25.800	40 ÷ 42
30 (20+10)	25.800	40 ÷ 42
36 (18+18)	31.000	48 ÷ 50
40 (20+20)	32.700	53 ÷ 55
50 (25+25)	43.050	68 ÷ 70
60 (30+30)	51.700	81 ÷ 83

The firm reserves the right to make any necessary modification without notice.